DESSERTS

Und fiir den siissen Abschluss sind unsere, aus frischen Zutaten
zubereiteten, Desserts genau das Richtige

All our desserts are home made with fresh ingredients for your
sweet tooth cravings

GULAB JAMUN 10.50

Klassische Slissspeise aus der indischen Kiche. Frittierte
Teigbéllchen aus eingekochter, cremiger Milch in aromatisiertem
Zuckersirup, garniert mit Niissen und serviert mit Vanilleglacé

Fried balls of freshly curdled milk in a flavored sugar sirup
garnished with nuts and served with vanilla ice cream

KULFI 10.50
Indische Glacé Spezialitat: Malai oder Pistazien
Malai or Pistachio flavored Indian ice cream

MANGO KULFI 11.50
Traditionelles indisches Mangoeis - reichhaltig und cremig
Traditional Indian mango ice cream, rich and creamy

NAWABI ICE CREAM DELIGHT 14.00
Cremiges Vanilleeis mit Pistazien, Mandeln, Cashews &
Rosenblattern, auf frischen Erdbeeren mit einem Hauch Ahornsirup

Creamy vanilla ice cream topped with pistachios, almonds, cashews
& rose petals, served on fresh strawberries with a drizzle of maple syrup

SORBET SUNDAE 9.50
Bitte fragen Sie nach der Auswahl des Tages
Please check with our team for the flavor of the day

TANDOORI PINEAPPLE 14.00

Karamellisierte Ananas aus dem Tandurofen, serviert mit Sorbet
und Brandy

Glazed Pineapple from the tandoor served with sorbet and brandy

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. MwSt.



RICE PUDDING 11.50
In Milch gekochter Reis mit Trockenfriichten (kalt serviert)
Rice cooked with milk and dry fruits (chilled)

GAJAR KA HALWA 11.50
Geriebene Karotten langsam gekocht mit Milch, Zucker und Kardamom.
Slow-cooked grated carrots with milk, sugar, and cardamom.

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE 13.50
Serviert mit Vanilleglacé
Served with vanilla ice cream

MANGO CHEESECAKE 12.50
Cremiger Kasekuchen mit Mango-Aroma, serviert auf

knusprigem Boden.

Creamy cheesecake with mango flavour, served on a crispy base.

CHOCOLATE SAMOSA 9.00
Knuspriges Geback gefiillt mit Milchschokolade und Nutella
Crunchy pastry filled with milk chocolate and nutella

AAM RAS PURI 14.00

Siisses Mangopiiree, serviert mit fluffigen, frittierten Puris -
ein klassisches indisches Sommergericht

Sweet mango pulp served with soft, deep-fried puris - a seasonal
Indian classic

MIXED DESSERT PLATTER 22.00
Eine konigliche Auswahl indischer Desserts: Gajar ka Halwa,

Milchreis, Gulab Jamun & drei Sorten Kulfi

A royal selection of Indian sweets: Gajar ka Halwa, Rice Pudding,

Gulab Jamun & three types of Kulfi

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. MwSt.



SHOTS ...

MANGO MIRAGE

Vodka + Mango purée + Lime juice + Hint of chili
Tropical, smooth, with a subtle spicy kick

CHAI BOMB

Dark Rum + Chai concentrate + Coffee liqueur
Bold, creamy, and warming — like a spiced espresso shot

GULAB DROP

Rose-infused Gin + Lychee liqueur + Splash of tonic
Floral and lightly sweet with an aromatic finish

MASALA FIRE

Spiced Rum + Cinnamon syrup + Red chilli tincture

Hot, smoky, and unforgettable — Indian spice in liquid form

TAMARIND TANGO

Tequila + Tamarind syrup + Black salt + Lime
Sweet, sour, salty, and citrusy — a desi margarita shot.

SAFFRON SILK

Baileys or Cream Liqueur + Saffron + Cardamom essence
Luxurious, smooth, and delicately spiced.

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. MwSt.

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00



COCKTAILS

INDIAN SUMMER 16.00

Wodka, Cointreau, Cranberry-Saft, Orangensaft, Zitrone
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, orange juice, lemon

KAMASUTRA 16.00

Campari, White Peach, Zitronensaft, Bitter Lemon
Campari, white peach, lemon juice, Bitter Lemon

JAIPUR 16.00

Prosecco, Pflaumenwein, Mangosaft, Cocktail-Kirschpliree
Prosecco, plum wine, mango juice, cocktail cherry purée

SLUMDOG MILLIONAIRE 17.00

Wodka, Gin, Bacardi, Tequila, Cointreau, Triple Sec, Zitronensaft, Cola
Vodka, gin, Bacardi, Tequila, Cointreau, Triple Sec, lemon juice, cola

STRAWBERRY & CHILLI MOJITO 16.00
Frische Erdbeeren mit Minze, Limette, Chili, Rum & Soda.
Fresh strawberries muddled with mint, lime, chilli, rum & soda.

GINGER SPRITZ 16.00

Frischer Ingwer, Zitronengras und Limette mit Prosecco
Fresh ginger, lemongrass and lime with prosecco

KOHINOOR 16.00
Wodka, Cointreau, frischer Limettensaft und Cranberrysaft
Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime juice and cranberry juice

MAD PUNJABI 16.00
Whisky-Bier-Cocktail mit einem Twist
Whiskey and beer cocktail with a twist

ESPRESSO MARTINI 16.00
Wodka, Kahlua, Baileys und frischer Espresso
Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys and fresh espresso

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. MwSt.



BIER | SPIRITUOSEN | LIKORE

3dl
OFFENAUSSCHANK 5.00

Feldschlosschen
Carlsberg

SOMERSBY
SCHNEIDER WEISSE

INDIAN BEER COBRA/KINGFISHER

SPIRITUOSEN 4 CL
Absolut Vodka

Smirnoff Vodka

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Gordons Gin

Bacardi Rum

Havana Cuban Rum

SPIRITUOSEN 4 CL

Grey Goose Vodka
Monkey Dry Gin
Hendrinks Gin

Ojo de Lobo Mezcal

WHISKY 4 CL

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Chivas Regal

Ballantine’s

BOURBON 4 CL

Jack Daniels

TALISKER SINGLE MALT 4 CL
10 years old

LIKORE

Bailey's Amaretto Cointreau
Hennessy Limoncello Sambuca
Grappa Tequila

5dl
7.00

6.00
7.00
6.00

10.00

14.00

10.00

9.00

14.00

9.00



SOFTDRINKS

3dl

SODAS 4.50
Coca-Cola

Cola Zero

Cola Light

Fanta

Sprite

Mineral Wasser (mit/ohne)

Apfel Shorley

SAFTE (25 CL)
Mango

Orange

Apfel

Cranberry
Granatapfel

MIXER
Schweppes Tonic
Bitter Lemon

Red Bull

Ginger Ale

HAUSGEMACHTER INGWER-ZITRONEN-EISTEE

Homemade Ginger Lemongrass Iced Tea

HAUSGEMACHTER LYCHEE-MINZE-EISTEE

Homemade Lychee and fresh mint Iced Tea

HAUSGEMACHTER LASSI

Frische Mango und Joghurt
Fresh Mango and Yogurt

MUMBAI LIME SODA

Limette, Zuckersirup, Meersalz und Soda
Lime, sugar syrup, sea salt and soda

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. MwSt.

5dl
5.50

5.00

5.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00



KAFFEE

CAFE CREME
ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO DOPPIO
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO
IRISH COFFEE
Mit Whisky

RUSSIAN COFFEE
Mit Wodka

FRENCH COFFEE
Mit Hennessy

TAMARIND HILL COFFEE

Mit Sambuca und Amaretto

HOT TEA

SELECTION

Griiner Tee, Earl Grey, Jasmin, Pfefferminz, Verveine

HAUSGEMACHTER INGWER-HONIG-TEE

Homemade ginger & honey tea

HAUSGEMACHTER ORANGEN- MINZ-TEE

Homemade orange & mint tea

INDIANISCHER CHAI

Vegan oder traditionell
Mit Rum

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. MwSt.

4.50
4.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

9.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

5.50

7.00

7.00

5.50
9.00



